



## QUALITY ASSURANCE

26.08.2013

### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION DU102 - HARDCHEESE wheels

#### PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

<b>Name:</b>	Hardcheese.
<b>Description:</b>	Hardcheese.
<b>Ingredients:</b>	Partially skimmed cow's milk, salt, rennet, preservative: lysozyme protein from egg.

#### CHEESE CHARACTERISTIC

<b>Shape:</b>	Round.
<b>Weight:</b>	33 kg abt.

#### SENSORIC

<b>Rind:</b>	Golden yellow hard rind.
<b>Texture:</b>	Hard.
<b>Color:</b>	Light yellow.
<b>Flavour:</b>	Mild but rich.

#### CHEMICAL STANDARD

<b>Moisture:</b>	34%
<b>Fat on dry matter:</b>	32% min.

#### MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARD

<b>Salmonella spp:</b>	Absent in 25 g
<b>Listeria monocytogenes:</b>	Absent in 25 g
<b>Staphylococcus aureus:</b>	< 100 u.f.c./g
<b>Escherichia coli:</b>	< 100 u.f.c./g

#### NUTRITIONAL VALUES (average per 100 g)

<b>Energy:</b>	1568 kJ / 376 kcal
<b>Fat:</b>	26 g
<b>which saturated:</b>	18 g
<b>Carbohydrate:</b>	0 g
<b>which sugars:</b>	0 g
<b>Protein:</b>	33 g
<b>Salt:</b>	1,8 g



## QUALITY ASSURANCE

26.08.2013

**PRODUCT SPECIFICATION DU102 - HARDCHEESE wheels**

### LOGISTIC INFORMATION

**Packaging:** Wheels.  
**Unit weight:** 32 kg abt.  
**Storage conditions:** Keep in cool and dry place, at temperature < 15°C.

### ALLERGIC SUBSTANCE

The product comes from milk.

**Lactose:** traces.

Lysozyme, natural protein from egg.

**THE PRODUCT DOES NOT CONTAIN GMO AND COMPLY TO 1829/2003 AND 1830/2003 EU.**